
The Big Give Challenge
Every year, Include raises money to keep 
helping our members and to grow the 
charity. Growing the charity means that 
Include can help even more people. 

The best time to donate to Include is during 
the Big Give week. During the Big Give, any 
money donated to Include is doubled. 

For example, if someone gives include 10 
pounds during the Big Give week, the Big 
Give doubles the money and Include gets 
20 pounds. 

Donations only get doubled during the Big 
Give week. This year, the Big Give happens 
from 12pm on the 3rd December until 12pm 
on the 10th December.

Donations are only doubled when people 
donate using the Big Give link between 3rd 
and 10th December:
https://donate.biggive.org/campaign/a056
900002TPTaUAAX

https://donate.biggive.org/campaign/a056900002TPTaUAAX
https://donate.biggive.org/campaign/a056900002TPTaUAAX


How can people help Include raise donations?

There are lots of different ways that people 
can help Include to get the donations we 
need this year. 

To help Include, it is very  important for you to 
tell your friends and family about the Big Give 
challenge!

We have made a giant  paperchain and it will 
be displayed in The Belfry in December. Take 
a photo and tag us on social media!

During the Big Give, Include will be doing lots 
of performances (singing).  Tell your family 
and friends to come.

Last year, we raised £830 from Big 
Give-related events. These donations were 
only possible because people came to our 
events.

 



You can also create your own fundraising ideas to 
help Include.For example, last year, Beth sold raffle 
tickets to win  a nice Christmas cake.

People can also help Include with design work. For 
example, designing thank you cards or messages 
about inclusion. 

Other ways to help Include raise donations

Ways to help online
It is really important that lots and lots of people know 
about Include’s Big Give Challenge. Please share our 
social media  Big Give posts.

Include is planning some online events too.We’ll let 
you know when the events are. Come and have fun 
with Include online!

It is really important to stay safe online - so if you 
would like any advice about staying safe on social 
media, please ask us. 

The Big Give week is very important to help Include 
keep running our services like the choirs, Stroll and 
Sign and Champions group. Let us know any 
fundraising ideas you might have.

A big thank you to everyone!


